
West High SCC Members 2020/2021

Parents
Katherine Stroud  (Chair) kmstroud@gmail.com
Laura Hernandez laurahernandez99@msn.com
Julie Lewis juliepupster@gmail.com
Suzanne Attix sattix@yahoo.com
Emily Stromness emilypettey@hotmail.com
Anna Cekola cekolaa@gmail.com
Michael Hughes hesmichael@hotmail.com
Phillip Baker phill1464@gmail.com
Suyin Chong suyinchong@icloud.com
Jennifer Barrett threefish09@gmail.com
Jessica Esparza jesparza315@yahoo.com
Nidia Pollock nidiapollock@gmail.com
Bernard Price bernard.price@ngc.com
Ron Zamir ronz@allencomm.com
Sela Botchway nakub@msn.com
Shane Brogan Shane.Brogan@hsc.utah.edu

Employees
Jared Wright jared.wright@slcschool.org
Ami Burton ami.burton@slcschools.org
Joshua Pelton (Co-chair) joshua.pelton@slcschools.org
Valerie Gates valerie.gates@slcschools.org
Holly Reynolds holly.reynolds@slcschools.org

Student and Ad hoc members
Julliann Cruz julliann.cruz@gmail.com
Katherine Kennedy (SLCSB) katherine@kennedys.org
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